
(Girls Selects Hockey)    White (1) at Royal Blue (5)
2018 USA Girls 16/17 Development Camp,  Sunday, July 15, 2018

St. Cloud State University
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC - Main Rink  Time: 3:35PM - 4:54PM
Official Scorer:  Nick Rasmussen  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Herb Brooks National Hockey Center
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Royal Blue
Ann Ninnemann  Coaches

 Starters
01 Baleigh Shuck    G
02 Miranda Anthony    D
03 Grace Emineth    D
09 Marissa Agerter    F
10 Sonja Bjornson    F
11 Rayla Clemons    F

White
Josh Sciba

 Starters
30 Anna LaRose    G
03 Brinna Martin    D
04 Elizabeth Parento    D
09 Cheyenne Abear    F
10 Julia Blitz    F
11 Brieja  Parent    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Julia Johnson    D
05 Claire Peterson    D
06 Annika Paletzki    D
07 Lily Yovetich    D
12 Delaney Couture    F
13 Claire Hickey    F
14 Hannah Johnson    F
15 Carmen Merlo    F
16 Taylor Nelson    F
17 Gabbie Smith    F
18 Celine Pietraszek    F
30 Hannah Turnage    G

01 Ava Bailey    G
02 Camreron Morrissey    D
05 Taryn Raisanen    D
06 Brooke Remington    D
07 Georgia Wunder    D
12 Gabbie Cox    F
13 Lillian Feeney    F
14 Dessa Flom    F
15 Molly Griffin    F
16 Jenna Ruiz    F
17 Stella Scott    F
18 Tate Senden    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

RB

W

 Shots on Goal

RB

W

11 10

7 7

10 9

8 12

 21

 14

 19

 20

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

RB

W

 16 

 10 

 3 

 0 

 12 

 6 

 2 

 1 

 28 

 16 

 5 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

RB

W

 0 0:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

 0 0:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

RB- 01 Baleigh Shuck  

RB- 30 Hannah Turnage  

W- 30 Anna LaRose  

W- 01 Ava Bailey  

1 23:00 10 10  10  10

1 23:00 6 5  6  5

1 23:00 16 13  16  13

1 23:00 12 10  12  10

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  RB 14 Hannah Johnson   14:01  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 11:50 RB ES 18 Celine Pietraszek 17 Gabbie Smith 13 Claire Hickey

1 14:01 RB ES 14 Hannah Johnson 07 Lily Yovetich 03 Grace Emineth

1 21:24 RB ES 07 Lily Yovetich 18 Celine Pietraszek 17 Gabbie Smith

2 4:26 W ES 10 Julia Blitz

2 6:18 RB ES 05 Claire Peterson

2 20:14 RB ES 13 Claire Hickey 18 Celine Pietraszek 17 Gabbie Smith

 End of Game


